
H u r r u n g a n e

S o g n

V i k a f j e l l

F i l e f j e l l

Hella
Dragsvik

Vangsnes

Sogndal

Øvre Årdal

Fjærland

Balestrand

Gaupne

Lærdalsøyri

Tyinkrysset

Gudvangen

Kaupanger

Fodnes

Mannheller

Hermansverk

Borlaug

Vinje

Aurlandsvangen
Stegastein

Flotane

Vedahaugane

Sognefjellet

Gaularfjellet

53

55

13

55

243

50

13

52

E16

5

E16

E16

Aurlandsfjellet


